MBA
Supports - Flanged Two Bolt
For linear shafting.
Housing made of Cast Aluminium.
Clamping Screw (supplied) made of Steel.
Suits Shaft (D)
mm
Length (L) mm Height / Centre
Height (H/C)
mm
Base Thickness
(B) mm
Dist. Between
Holes (e) mm
Width (W) mm Mounting Hole
Diameter (h)
mm
Mounting
Screw
Clamping
Screw
Part Number
Supports - Flanged Two Bolt
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
10.000 43 24.000 / 10.000 7.500 32.000 10.000 5.50 M5 M4 SUPFL-10.00
0.394 1.693 0.295 1.260 0.394 0.217
12.000 47 28.000 / 12.500 7.500 36.000 13.000 5.50 M5 M4# SUPFL-12.00
0.472 1.850 0.295 1.417 0.512 0.217
16.000 50 31.000 / 14.000 7.500 40.000 16.000 5.50 M5 M4# SUPFL-16.00
0.630 1.969 0.295 1.575 0.630 0.217
20.000 60 37.000 / 17.000 9.000 48.000 20.000 7.00 M6 M5 SUPFL-20.00
0.787 2.362 0.354 1.890 0.787 0.276
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Suits Shaft (D)
mm
Length (L) mm Height / Centre
Height (H/C)
mm
Base Thickness
(B) mm
Dist. Between
Holes (e) mm
Width (W) mm Mounting Hole
Diameter (h)
mm
Mounting
Screw
Clamping
Screw
Part Number
Supports - Flanged Two Bolt
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
25.000 70 42.000 / 20.000 10.000 56.000 25.000 7.00 M6 M5 SUPFL-25.00
0.984 2.756 0.394 2.205 0.984 0.276
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au